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Women / 5 / Sr C3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbey Rogers219
Acrotex

9.550 9.300 8.7759.400 37.025
1 2T 2 5T 1T

1T

Sophia Barba266
Precision

9.225 9.400 8.9509.450 37.025
6 1 1 4 1T

1T

Morgan Wright308
Infinity

9.525 9.300 9.0008.375 36.200
2 2T 10 1T 3 

3 

Samantha Marshall220
Acrotex

9.500 8.500 9.0009.125 36.125
3 10 4 1T 4 

4 

Alexa Chavez163
Gionastics

8.675 9.100 9.0009.100 35.875
14 4 5 1T 5 

5 

Jennifer Stewart168
Zero Gravity

8.700 8.950 8.7759.150 35.575
12T 6T 3 5T 6 

6 

Jett Joyner424
Texas Dreams 1

9.375 8.950 8.3257.850 34.500
4 6T 15 10 7 

7 

Katelyn Wesolowski123
Aerial Athletics

8.600 8.350 8.3008.975 34.225
15 11 8 11 8 

8 

Brooke Butler213
Twin Lakes YMCA

8.900 9.000 8.4507.700 34.050
9T 5 16 7 9 

9 

Tess Headrick287
TEGA

8.700 8.950 7.8008.200 33.650
12T 6T 11 17T 10 

10 

Leah Wilcox186
Capital

8.900 8.550 7.8008.025 33.275
9T 9 13 17T 11 

11 

Alexa Nichols463
Juergen's

9.050 8.300 8.0507.450 32.850
8 12 18 13 12 

12 

Mollie Maguire298
Next Level

8.775 7.500 7.4509.025 32.750
11 14 6 20 13 

13 

Alicia Blackburn433
Gymnastics Plus

9.100 6.000 8.3508.675 32.125
7 19T 9 8T 14 

14 

Alyssa Cody411
Texas Dreams 1

8.425 7.600 7.7508.000 31.775
19 13 14 19 15 

15 

Veronica Ramirez302
RSA

8.450 5.900 8.3509.000 31.700
17T 21 7 8T 16 

16 

Chloe Skiles315
Gym Sports Ctr Abile

8.200 7.000 8.0008.075 31.275
21 16 12 14T 17 

17 

Rachael Beard464
Juergen's

8.300 7.100 7.9007.500 30.800
20 15 17 16 18 

18 

Reese Newton465
Juergen's

9.350 6.000 8.1507.050 30.550
5 19T 20 12 19 

19 

Logan Angelle330
Beaumont

8.450 6.850 8.0006.825 30.125
17T 17T 21 14T 20 

20 

Sydnee Cooper305
RSA

8.500 6.850 6.9007.100 29.350
16 17T 19 21 21 

21 
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